OWLSnet Overdrive Usage - December 2021

Library Ebook Uses Audiobook Uses Video Uses
Algoma 328 228

Appleton 6,274 5,217 4
Black Creek 205 141

Clintonville 368 337

Door Cty - Baileys Harbor 281 149

Door Cty - Egg Harbor 140 143

Door Cty - Ephraim 45 28

Door Cty - Fish Creek 134 69

Door Cty - Forestville 103 12

Door Cty - Sister Bay 495 342

Door Cty - Sturgeon Bay 1,606 1,082

Door Cty - Washington Island 108 83

Florence 153 112

Fremont 99 88

Gillett 144 177

Hortonville 442 424

lola 146 189

Kaukauna 946 818

Kewaunee 236 210

KIM-LIT - Kimberly 832 792

KIM-LIT - Little Chute 623 581

Lakewood 293 96

Lena 63 141

Manawa 111 126

Marinette Cty - Coleman-Pound 76 62

Marinette Cty - Crivitz 285 164

Marinette Cty - Goodman-Dunbar 20 29

Marinette Cty - Marinette 646 430

Marinette Cty - Niagara 72 115

Marinette Cty - Peshtigo 125 176

Marinette Cty - Wausaukee 180 96

Marion 88 135 2
New London 476 466

Oconto 276 261

Oconto Falls 342 359

Oneida Tribal - Green Earth 1

Oneida Tribal - Oneida 38 30 3

Friday, January 14, 2022



Library

OWLS office

Scandinavia

Seymour

Shawano Cty - Birnamwood
Shawano Cty - Bonduel
Shawano Cty - Mattoon
Shawano Cty - Shawano
Shawano Cty - Tigerton
Shawano Cty - Wittenberg
Shiocton

Suring

Waupaca

Weyauwega

Totals:

Friday, January 14, 2022

Ebook Uses

20
312
49
31

1,015
51

72

32

78
1,057
75
19,593

Audiobook Uses

20
317
63
71

766

35

37

68

39

930
116
16,372

Video Uses

11



